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[bookmark: _ev8gnlko05ei]MNWT Foundation
· MNWT Foundation Chair: foundation@mnwt.org
· MNWT Foundation Past Chair: foundation-pastchair@mnwt.org
· MNWT Vice Chair:  foundation-vicechair@mnwt.org
· Planned Giving Subcommittee Chair: foundation-plannedgiving@mnwt.org
· Endowment Fund Subcommittee Chair: foundation-endowment@mnwt.org
· Corporate/Presentations Subcommittee Chair: foundation-corporategrants@mnwt.org
· Chapter Grants Program Subcommittee Chair: foundation-chaptergrants@mnwt.org
· Scholarships Subcommittee Chair: foundation-scholarships@mnwt.org
· MWNT Foundation Secretary: foundation-secretary@mnwt.org
· MWNT Foundation Treasurer: foundation-treasurer@mnwt.org
· Facebook Page: https://www.facebook.com/pages/MNWT-Foundation/375839789184704
· Webpage: http://mnwt.org/about/execcouncil_results.php?execcoun=FOUND 
[bookmark: _5lphhq68jnvt]
Statewide Committees
[bookmark: _y60c9gwhroij]Future Directions
· Future Directions Chair: fdc@mnwt.org
· Future Directions Past Chair: fdc-pastchair@mnwt.org 
· Awards Subcommittee Chair: fdc-awards@mnwt.org  
· Chapter Structure Subcommittee Chair: fdc-chapterstructure@mnwt.org 
· Convention Review: fdc-coventionreview@mnwt.org 
· Go Green Subcommittee Chair: fdc-gogreen@mnwt.org 
· Manual Review Subcommittee Chair: fdc-manualreview@mnwt.org  
· Online Subcommittee Chair: fdc-online@mnwt.org 
· Restructuring Subcommittee Chair: fdc-restructuring@mnwt.org  
· Strategic Plan Subcommittee Chair: fdc-strategicplan@mnwt.org 
· Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/mnwt.committees/
· Webpage:  http://mnwt.org/about/execcouncil_results.php?execcoun=FDC#gsc.tab=0 
[bookmark: _vhjvcha9mgxd]Marketing Committee
· Marketing Chair: marketing@mnwt.org
· Marketing Past Chair: mktg-pastchair@mnwt.org 
· Promoting MNWT Subcommittee Chair: mktg-promotions@mnwt.org 
· Expos Team Lead: mktg-expo@mnwt.org 
· Web Development Subcommittee Chair: webmaster@mnwt.org
· Social Media Team: mktg-socialmedia@mnwt.org
· Web Team: webteam@mnwt.org
· Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/mnwt.committees/
· Webpage: http://mnwt.org/about/execcouncil_results.php?execcoun=MKTG 
[bookmark: _1reah4393k1g]Membership Management Committee
· MMC Chair: mmc@mnwt.org
· Past MMC Chair: mmc-pastchair@mnwt.org
· Leadership Subcommittee Chair: mmc-leadership@mnwt.org
· Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/mnwt.committees/
· Webpage: http://mnwt.org/about/execcouncil_results.php?execcoun=MMC 
[bookmark: _png9d94hwp9i]Key Women
· Key Women Chair: keywomen@mnwt.org
· Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/pages/MNWT-Keywomen/127934287416919
· Webpage: http://mnwt.org/about/execcouncil_results.php?execcoun=KEY 
[bookmark: _i8g1td927fkz]Bylaw Review Committee
· Bylaw Review Committee Chair: parli@mnwt.org
· Webpage: http://mnwt.org/about/execcouncil_results.php?execcoun=PARLI 
[bookmark: _e1jrf9r3xo69]Finance Committee
· Finance Committee Chair: fvp@mnwt.org
· Accountant: accountant@mnwt.org
· State Store:  statestore@mnwt.org
· Webpage: http://mnwt.org/about/execcouncil_results.php?execcoun=FVP 
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